Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Craig - (90026242) - Ren 96 - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.09
1:10.39
1:10.61

1:11.51

112.99

113.43

1411

:115.39

115.48

:115.92

117.29

118.42

1:32.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.61
1:09.09
1:11.51
1:10.39
1:12.99
1:15.39
1:13.43
1:15.48
1:14.11

1:15.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517

431
419
398
397
390
369
354
219

WA Pts

485
517
466
489
439
398
431
397
419
390

Round

I m T I ™M

I T m

Round

H

Date

13/04/24
24/03/24
11/05/24
13/04/24
23/02/24
02/07/23
15/04/23
18/02/24
26/05/23
15/04/23
26/03/23
19/02/23
27/03/22

Date

11/05/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
24/03/24
23/02/24
18/02/24
02/07/23
26/05/23
15/04/23
15/04/23

Meet

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
2024 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
Scottish Schools Swimming Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet

2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2

2022 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
2024 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Championships

2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2

Scottish National Open Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Manchester
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Tollcross
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow

Glasgow

Venue

Manchester
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Ren 96 1

1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1

Club Swam Under Level

Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1
Ren 96 1

1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:17.29 369 F 26/03/23 2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow 1
1:18.42 354 F 19/02/23 2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2 Glasgow 1
1:32.00 219 F 27/03/22 2022 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



