Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Craig - (90026242) - Ren 96 - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:09.09				Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	517	F	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	Ren 96	1
1:10.39	489	F	24/03/24	2024 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet	East Kilbride		1
1:10.61	485	Н	11/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	Ren 96	1
1:11.51	466	Н	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	Ren 96	1
1:12.99	439	F	23/02/24	Scottish Schools Swimming Championships	East Kilbride		1
1:13.43	431	Н	02/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
1:14.11	419	F	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:15.39	398	F	18/02/24	2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2	East Kilbride		1
1:15.48	397	Н	26/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
1:15.92	390	Н	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:17.29	369	F	26/03/23	2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow		1
1:18.42	354	F	19/02/23	2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2	Glasgow		1
1:32.00	219	F	27/03/22	2022 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:10.61	485	Н	11/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	Ren 96	1
1:09.09	517	F	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	Ren 96	1
1:11.51	466	Н	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	Ren 96	1
1:10.39	489	F	24/03/24	2024 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet	East Kilbride		1
1:12.99	439	F	23/02/24	Scottish Schools Swimming Championships	East Kilbride		1
1:15.39	398	F	18/02/24	2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2	East Kilbride		1
1:13.43	431	Н	02/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
1:15.48	397	Н	26/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
1:14.11	419	F	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:15.92 yright 202	390 4	Н	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
1:17.29	369	F	26/03/23	2023 WD Long Course Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	1
1:18.42	354	F	19/02/23	2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2	Glasgow	1
1:32.00	219	F	27/03/22	2022 SS West District LC Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS